
All levels and dimensions to be checked onsite. Any discrepancies to be reported 
to Cooney Architects.Do not scale off this drawing. Use figured dimensions only.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other relevant Engineering and 
Architectural drawings and specifications. General structure only. To be cross 
referenced with all associated Engineers drawings.

This drawing and design is copyright, and may not be reproduced without Cooney 
Architects permission.

REVISION
revision

revision

revision

revision

NOTES
levels

copyright

The Old Brewers Club
32 The Coombe, Dublin 8

T 01 4533 444

drawing no.

drawing title

scale

date

project title

client

drawn by

checked by

1:100 @ ISO A1 

Cavan County Council

EM

FC

DESIGN TEAM

0011
Existing Ground Floor 
Survey

Belturbet Community and Enterprise Hub

30/01/2024

 
23003-CA-DINKINS-00-DR-A

 rev

CooneyArchitectsPLANNING APPLICATION

57.16

61.44

56.44

56.30

55.84

56.42

56.68

56.17
56.23

56.24

56.20

56
.0

0

57
.2

157.13

56.65

56.71

56.79

57.15

57.74

58.10

58.88 58.94

58.66

57.87

57.44

GY

GY

GY

EP

58.20TOW

58.86TOW

59.17TOW

59.10TOW

59.09TOW

59.01TOW

59.40TOW

60.42TOW

58.78

EAVE

60.93

EAVE

61.29

EAVE

65.61

EAVE

65.63

EAVE

61.17

EAVE

62.33

EAVE

65.34

EAVE

65.37

EAVE

64.23

EAVE

64.82

EAVE

67.60

EAVE

65.36

EAVE
EAVE

EAVE

62.46

FFL
56.08

FFL
56.10

FFL
59.68

FFL
60.06

FFL
59.98

FFL
59.67

FFL
59.65

FFL
59.33

FFL
59.21

FFL
58.92

FFL
58.93

FFL
57.92

AJ
55.90

AJ
55.93

AJ
56.00

AJ
56.30

59.09

AJ
57.88

G

RDG
68.34

RDG
67.55

RDG
61.75

RDG
63.00

RDG
70.24

RDG
70.19

RDG
64.32

RDG
62.99

RDG
68.24

RDG
68.21

RDG
67.08

RDG
67.57

RDG
70.16

RDG
63.19

FLAT ROOF

64.03

FLAT ROOF

65.06

57.70

59
.1

7

59
.5

1

59
.7

5

59
.9

7

60
.2

9

58
.9

3

57.59

59
.0

5

59
.4

1

59
.6

4

59
.8

7

60
.1

8

60
.1

5

59
.8

5

59
.6

1

59
.3

8

59
.0

6

58
.8

0

59
.8

2

STC

STC

STC

STC

STC

STC

STC

LP

FH

ESB

ESB

ACO
59.39

ACO
59.96

63.52
SIGNAGE

62.52
SIGNAGE

61.92
SIGNAGE

SIGNAGE

59.0

58
.0

58
.5

57
.0

57
.5

56.5

59.0

59.0

58.5

58.0

59.0

57.0

57.5

58.0

57.5

58.5

57
.0

56
.0

56
.0

56.65

57.15

56.84

56.91

57.22

57.27 57.23
57.54

57.92

58.08

58.13

58.53

59.55

59.84

60.05

59.61

59.39

59.01

58.90

58.88

59.22

59.06

59.26
58.73

58.79

58.19

58.27

57.56

57.36

GY

GY

GY

56
.1

4

59.74

59
.4

6
59

.5
1

59.53

59.06

58.91

58.77

55
.9

1

56
.1

2

56.26

57.10

58
.9

6

58
.9

5

58.87

FFL
60.12

FFL

59.68

FFL

59.26

FFL

59.19

FFL

58.99

57
.0

4

57.05

57.20 57.42

57.39

57.73

58.15

60.14

59.60

59.09

58.89

G

TOW

58.43TOW

58.71

OVER GROWTH INDICATIVE LINE.

OIL TANK

O
IL

 T
AN

K

UP

3,
28

0

1,612

1,535

4,140

3,155

8,722

2,
74

1

5,
03

0

3,053

7,060

2,
96

4
2,

89
3

1,
94

8

8,498

88
2

83
8

1,
22

8

1,793

7,332

A: 23.1  m 2 

A: 4.9  m 2 

A: 17.8  m 2 

A: 42.6  m 2 

A: 10.7  m 2 

A: 17.7  m 2 

A: 5.4  m 2 

A: 13.0  m 2 

A: 4.5  m 2 

A: 1.6  m 2 

A: 1.8  m 2 

A: 2.2  m 2 

Existing Ground Floor Survey 01
Scale: 1:100

 B
UT

LE
RS

 S
TR

EE
T

[M
AI

N 
PU

BL
IC

 R
O

AD
]

 P
AT

RI
CK

 S
TR

EE
T

[P
UB

LI
C 

RO
AD

]

0 5 10 15 20 25 M


	0011-Existing Ground Floor Survey
	01/0013
	2/0003
	1/0004


